
PRAIRIE FIRE SPRING 5K  05/06/18
5K Overall Age Group

Place Bib Name Age Sex City State Finish Time Pace Age Group
1 3607 JULIE GAWITH 35 F Andover KS 18:53 6:04 F35‐39
2 3341 BRYAN ELLIS 25 M Johnson KS 19:00 6:06 M25‐29
3 3544 GEREMI ONENTIA 12 M Andover KS 19:53 6:23 M01‐12
4 3524 GRANT SNIDER 32 M Wichita KS 19:56 6:24 M30‐34
5 3138 DEREK RINGER 37 M Derby KS 20:51 6:42 M35‐39
6 3560 COREY BRAZIL 32 M Wichita KS 20:55 6:43 M30‐34
7 3540 NICOLAS GONZALEZ 14 M Wichita KS 21:14 6:50 M13‐15
8 3528 SCOTT RITZMAN 30 M Wichita KS 21:17 6:50 M30‐34
9 3054 DAN ROMINE 45 M Halstead KS 21:39 6:57 M45‐49
10 3609 JUAN VARGAS 28 M Wichita KS 21:49 7:01 M25‐29
11 3125 JACOB WALLACE 23 M Wichita KS 21:52 7:02 M20‐24
12 3606 MARY GRENE 55 F Andover KS 21:54 7:02 F55‐59
13 3519 WILSON NIXON 46 M Kingman KS 22:00 7:04 M45‐49
14 3541 AVERY SWEMKE 9 M Andover KS 22:18 7:10 M01‐12
15 3411 BOB MCANANY 61 M Hays KS 22:22 7:11 M60‐64
16 3366 KELLY HARRIS 41 M Wichita KS 22:23 7:12 M40‐44
17 3373 JODIE HEARLSON 32 F Wichita KS 22:33 7:15 F30‐34
18 3539 JOANNA WHITTIT 30 F Wichita KS 22:33 7:15 F30‐34
19 3146 CHARLES CHEGE 12 M Park City KS 22:58 7:23 M01‐12
20 3338 BRADLEY DYER 44 M Wichita KS 23:08 7:26 M40‐44
21 3454 FRANK SHOFFNER 59 M Eastborough KS 23:16 7:29 M55‐59
22 3602 STEPHEN WEBB 58 M Newton KS 23:18 7:29 M55‐59
23 3420 BRYCE MORRISON 11 M Andover KS 23:43 7:37 M01‐12
24 3525 ANDREW HUTTON 64 M Wichita KS 23:43 7:37 M60‐64
25 3026 JASON GHUMM 44 M Pratt KS 23:47 7:39 M40‐44
26 3046 CLARK PINT 46 M Wichita KS 23:54 7:41 M45‐49
27 3047 ERIKA PINT 44 F Wichita KS 23:54 7:41 F40‐44
28 3102 ALEX LEMANSKI 26 M Wichita KS 24:08:00 7:46 M25‐29
29 3352 NATHAN GEHRER 11 M Andover KS 24:13:00 7:47 M01‐12
30 3067 JON SNIDER 50 M Andover KS 24:27:00 7:51 M50‐54
31 3440 COULTER RIESCHICK 12 M Andover KS 24:43:00 7:57 M01‐12
32 3456 MICHAEL SMITH 62 M Valley Center KS 24:43:00 7:57 M60‐64
33 3036 ANGELA KOPRIVA 35 F Wichita KS 24:58:00 8:01 F35‐39
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34 3388 BEN KRISTEK 38 M Wichita KS 24:59:00 8:02 M35‐39
35 3441 JULIANNA RIESCHICK 40 F Andover KS 24:59:00 8:02 F40‐44
36 3598 RYAN MCCURDY 34 M Wichita KS 25:10:00 8:05 M30‐34
37 3348 BRODY FOX 9 M Benton KS 25:14:00 8:07 M01‐12
38 3393 LUIS LARA 28 M Arkansas City KS 25:15:00 8:07 M25‐29
39 3066 EMILY SNIDER 22 F Andover KS 25:27:00 8:11 F20‐24
40 3390 BRENT LANDGREN 44 M Wichita KS 25:38:00 8:14 M40‐44
41 3586 JUSTIN MILLER 29 M Derby KS 25:48:00 8:18 M25‐29
42 3353 ABIGAIL GETTINGS 25 F Wichita KS 25:49:00 8:18 F25‐29
43 3049 ERIC PROFFITT 32 M Wichita KS 25:50:00 8:18 M30‐34
44 3434 TERRI PETERSON 53 F Conway Springs KS 25:51:00 8:19 F50‐54
45 3351 ANGIE GEHRER 43 F Andover KS 26:06:00 8:24 F40‐44
46 3450 BRANDON SCHIEVELBEIN 36 M Wichita KS 26:07:00 8:24 M35‐39
47 3065 BENJAMIN SNIDER 24 M Andover KS 26:07:00 8:24 M20‐24
48 3382 MARIBEL ISAZA 41 F Wichita KS 26:25:00 8:29 F40‐44
49 3590 MIKE BEGNOCHE 52 M Wichitai KS 26:25:00 8:29 M50‐54
50 3061 RENEE SHARPE 46 F Independence KS 26:26:00 8:30 F45‐49
51 3385 CASEY JOHNSON 23 M Wichita KS 26:26:00 8:30 M20‐24
52 3604 MARY ELLEN CHAFFIN 48 F Andover KS 26:29:00 8:31 F45‐49
53 3362 CYNTHIA HALL 39 F Wichita KS 26:29:00 8:31 F35‐39
54 3137 KRISTY LAUFER NELSON 43 F Wichita KS 26:32:00 8:32 F40‐44
55 3096 ZACHARY KROMKOWSKI 23 M Wichita KS 26:33:00 8:32 M20‐24
56 3110 BRIAN BIRD 51 M Augusta KS 26:37:00 8:33 M50‐54
57 3568 THOMAS GRILLOT 33 M Bel Aire KS 26:37:00 8:33 M30‐34
58 3596 MICHAEL TURKALI 18 M Valley Center KS 26:42:00 8:35 M16‐19
59 3549 TRISTEN WINFIELD 11 M Wichita KS 26:48:00 8:37 M01‐12
60 3325 TRAVIS CRAVENS 31 M Wichita KS 26:56:00 8:39 M30‐34
61 3309 BREEANNA BOLIN 26 F Wichita KS 26:58:00 8:40 F25‐29
62 3523 ISAIAH DAY 9 M Andover KS 27:02:00 8:41 M01‐12
63 3583 GARY WOOD 60 M Wichita KS 27:03:00 8:42 M60‐64
64 3489 MALAK YOUSSEF 21 F Wichita KS 27:09:00 8:44 F20‐24
65 3555 TRISTAN BLOCK 35 M Wichita KS 27:15:00 8:45 M35‐39
66 3492 BRADEN AESCHLIMAN 17 M Andover KS 27:21:00 8:47 M16‐19
67 3330 MICKI DEBBRECHT 49 F Rose Hill KS 27:24:00 8:49 F45‐49
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68 3522 HOLLY DAY 41 F Andover KS 27:31:00 8:51 F40‐44
69 3048 MICHAEL POTTER 44 M Wichita KS 27:35:00 8:52 M40‐44
70 3015 DAN CRAWFORD 17 M El Dorado KS 27:36:00 8:52 M16‐19
71 3472 FABIAN VAZQUEZ 11 M Wichita KS 27:37:00 8:53 M01‐12
72 3502 DALTON BLACK 26 M Wichita KS 27:40:00 8:54 M25‐29
73 3481 EMMA WERLEIN 35 F Wichita KS 27:43:00 8:55 F35‐39
74 3536 ROBERT PICARD 59 M Rose Hill KS 27:51:00 8:57 M55‐59
75 3062 SHIRLENE SMALL 52 F Wichita KS 27:53:00 8:58 F50‐54
76 3618 DOUG JENKINS 67 M Wichita KS 28:02:00 9:01 M65‐69
77 3627 CARRI DAVIS 36 F Wichita KS 28:03:00 9:01 F35‐39
78 3021 GORETTY FAVILA 36 F Wichita KS 28:05:00 9:02 F35‐39
79 3571 BRIAN BOECKMAN 31 M Wichita KS 28:05:00 9:02 M30‐34
80 3357 MICHELLE GREER 31 F Wichita KS 28:06:00 9:02 F30‐34
81 3006 HENRY BITTLE 66 M Wichita KS 28:07:00 9:02 M65‐69
82 3527 ERIK RITZMAN 33 M Wichita KS 28:22:00 9:07 M30‐34
83 3423 JESSICA NGUYEN 51 F Wichita KS 28:26:00 9:09 F50‐54
84 3561 ANA ANDRADE 23 F Wichita KS 28:28:00 9:09 F20‐24
85 3094 JARED GARRISON 39 M Wichita KS 28:33:00 9:11 M35‐39
86 3039 KELLY MCCARTY 30 F Ashland KS 28:35:00 9:11 F30‐34
87 3093 NICK GREEN 39 M Wichita KS 28:36:00 9:12 M35‐39
88 3562 ASHLEY BISHOP 34 F Wichita KS 28:37:00 9:12 F30‐34
89 3553 JUSTIN LONDAGIN 40 M Augusta KS 28:38:00 9:12 M40‐44
90 3022 ZAC FISH 33 M Wichita KS 28:39:00 9:12 M30‐34
91 3570 DAVE FISH 62 M Wichita KS 28:39:00 9:13 M60‐64
92 3336 SHERYL DREVO 73 F Goddard KS 28:41:00 9:13 F70‐74
93 3592 KATIE JOHNSTON 23 F Bel Aire KS 28:43:00 9:14 F20‐24
94 3501 LORIE UNGER 55 F Valley Center KS 28:50:00 9:16 F55‐59
95 3098 WILLIAM WEBB 31 M Wichita KS 28:55:00 9:18 M30‐34
96 3335 RYAN DOLL 42 M Kechi KS 28:56:00 9:18 M40‐44
97 3601 JENNIFER WOODS 38 F Wichita KS 28:59:00 9:19 F35‐39
98 3584 DELBERT FETTERS 61 M El Dorado KS 29:03:00 9:20 M60‐64
99 3535 JESSIE BELL 38 F Wichita KS 29:03:00 9:20 F35‐39
100 3579 MEREDITH FETTERS 10 F Wichita KS 29:04:00 9:21 F01‐12
101 3127 ANDREW OWENS 27 M Wichita KS 29:05:00 9:21 M25‐29
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102 3126 MONIQUE OWENS 25 F Wichita KS 29:08:00 9:22 F25‐29
103 3040 MICHELLE MIES 46 F Derby KS 29:09:00 9:22 F45‐49
104 3611 STEVE SILENCE 41 M Wichita KS 29:10:00 9:23 M40‐44
105 3476 MADDIE WALLS 20 F Rose Hill KS 29:12:00 9:23 F20‐24
106 3543 MANUEL ONENTIA 10 M Andover KS 29:21:00 9:26 M01‐12
107 3559 MICHELLE WALKER 52 F Wichita KS 29:22:00 9:26 F50‐54
108 3608 STEVE DALLUGE 57 M Wichita KS 29:23:00 9:27 M55‐59
109 3588 TREVOR LAMPE 22 M Andover KS 29:24:00 9:27 M20‐24
110 3358 KATIE GUMFORY 26 F Haysville KS 29:26:00 9:28 F25‐29
111 3359 MATT GUMFORY 31 M Haysville KS 29:26:00 9:28 M30‐34
112 3118 DAVID SILHAN 61 M Wichita KS 29:27:00 9:28 M60‐64
113 3587 COLLIN HUGHES 10 M Andover KS 29:30:00 9:29 M01‐12
114 3545 VANESSA ONENTIA 14 F Andover KS 29:33:00 9:30 F13‐15
115 3337 BROOKE DRUMELLER 20 F Wichita KS 29:34:00 9:30 F20‐24
116 3119 ANDREW SEIDL 31 M Wichita KS 29:36:00 9:31 M30‐34
117 3383 CARRIE JABLONSKI 41 F Wichita KS 29:39:00 9:32 F40‐44
118 3324 DOUGLAS CLEVELAND 44 M Wichita KS 29:39:00 9:32 M40‐44
119 3009 SARAH BRYANT 38 F Arkansas City KS 29:39:00 9:32 F35‐39
120 3130 KELLY SPARMAN 37 F Wichita KS 29:49:00 9:35 F35‐39
121 3513 TARA PAUL 40 F El Dorado KS 29:51:00 9:36 F40‐44
122 3345 MANDY FAUST 37 F Haysville KS 30:00:00 9:39 F35‐39
123 3145 DWIGHT SMITHERMAN 63 M Haviland KS 30:05:00 9:40 M60‐64
124 3144 JAYCI SMITHERMAN 34 F Haviland KS 30:05:00 9:40 F30‐34
125 3591 JANE MOSLEY 54 F Wichita KS 30:10:00 9:42 F50‐54
126 3442 KEVIN RIESCHICK 42 M Andover KS 30:13:00 9:43 M40‐44
127 3443 MADELYNN RIESCHICK 11 F Andover KS 30:13:00 9:43 F01‐12
128 3558 LORA PATTON 57 F Wichita KS 30:14:00 9:43 F55‐59
129 3533 DAVID ZIMMERMAN 45 M Liberal MO 30:22:00 9:46 M45‐49
130 3116 PETER VILAYTHONG 41 M Wichita KS 30:31:00 9:49 M40‐44
131 3451 KRISTIE SCHMIDT 38 F Wichita KS 30:33:00 9:49 F35‐39
132 3060 HAYDEE SERNA 38 F Wichita KS 30:33:00 9:49 F35‐39
133 3322 JIM CHRISTENSEN 78 M Marion KS 30:34:00 9:50 M75‐79
134 3490 DOUG ZELLER 65 M Haysville KS 30:36:00 9:50 M65‐69
135 3329 BRANDON DEBBRECHT 49 M Rose Hill KS 30:44:00 9:53 M45‐49
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136 3628 JESSICA SILLS 33 F Douglass KS 30:47:00 9:54 F30‐34
137 3585 BRENT GESCHWENTNER 52 M Belle Plaine KS 30:48:00 9:54 M50‐54
138 3134 SUNDEE DUNN 29 F Wichita KS 30:49:00 9:55 F25‐29
139 3614 RILEY WIGNALL 27 F Outrement QC 30:51:00 9:55 F25‐29
140 3132 GWEN HORSCH 44 F Wichita KS 30:53:00 9:56 F40‐44
141 3349 CHRIS FRANCOIS 47 M Manhattan KS 30:55:00 9:56 M45‐49
142 3521 JENNIFER FRANCOIS 44 F Manhattan KS 30:55:00 9:57 F40‐44
143 3495 ASHLEY BROWN 25 F Wichita KS 30:56:00 9:57 F25‐29
144 3331 BRIAN DECHANT 48 M Hays KS 30:57:00 9:57 M45‐49
145 3070 CONNOR STONE 24 M Dexter KS 31:04:00 9:59 M20‐24
146 3133 GINNY HUDDLESTON 28 F Wichita KS 31:10:00 10:01 F25‐29
147 3619 BENJAMIN JACOBSEN 78 M Wichita KS 31:11:00 10:02 M75‐79
148 3430 MAIRE OCONNELL 10 F Wichita KS 31:13:00 10:02 F01‐12
149 3018 MATTHEW DYKES 31 M Wichita KS 31:13:00 10:02 M30‐34
150 3496 SCOTT ARCHER 43 M Valley Center KS 31:14:00 10:02 M40‐44
151 3497 BRENT ENGELBERT 42 M Wichita KS 31:14:00 10:03 M40‐44
152 3620 SOPHIA DAVIS 47 F Andover KS 31:15:00 10:03 F45‐49
153 3412 TRAVIS MCCARTY 37 M Ashland KS 31:20:00 10:05 M35‐39
154 3582 SHARON COLEMAN 56 F Valley Center KS 31:26:00 10:06 F55‐59
155 3303 RICK ANDERSON 56 M Broken Arrow OK 31:28:00 10:07 M55‐59
156 3554 DONNA HARROLD 41 F Wichita KS 31:32:00 10:08 F40‐44
157 3556 CLARK HARROLD 10 M Wichita KS 31:32:00 10:08 M01‐12
158 3073 LORI TRAVNICHEK 48 F El Dorado KS 31:34:00 10:09 F45‐49
159 3372 ASHLEN HEARLSON 31 F Wellington KS 31:40:00 10:11 F30‐34
160 3367 VAN HARROLD 66 M Wichita KS 31:46:00 10:13 M65‐69
161 3333 ROB DETRICK 52 M Belle Plaine KS 31:50:00 10:14 M50‐54
162 3537 SARA DIXON 35 F Wichita KS 31:53:00 10:15 F35‐39
163 3339 BRADLEY DYER III 14 M Wichita KS 31:54:00 10:15 M13‐15
164 3578 LEA ANN GABBERT 42 F Wichita KS 31:57:00 10:17 F40‐44
165 3520 MELISSA QUALLS 45 F Norman OK 32:04:00 10:18 F45‐49
166 3603 JANIE HACHEN 51 F Wichita KS 32:06:00 10:19 F50‐54
167 3136 STEPHANIE MCCURDY 33 F Wichita KS 32:11:00 10:21 F30‐34
168 3111 SUSAN GRAY 50 F Wichita KS 32:12:00 10:21 F50‐54
169 3318 JOSE CENICEROS‐REY 8 M Wichita KS 32:19:00 10:23 M01‐12
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170 3350 IRVIN GARDUNO 9 M Wichita KS 32:19:00 10:23 M01‐12
171 3038 JESSICA MAHLANDT 27 F Udall KS 32:20:00 10:24 F25‐29
172 3072 MELISSA TAYLOR 34 F Ellsworth KS 32:28:00 10:26 F30‐34
173 3480 SHARON WELDON 59 F Andover KS 32:30:00 10:27 F55‐59
174 3500 MARIBETH HAVRAN 56 F Wichita KS 32:33:00 10:28 F55‐59
175 3626 TANISHA BRAMWELL 38 F Wichita KS 32:39:00 10:30 F35‐39
176 3622 TIM ROWE 62 M Salina KS 32:43:00 10:31 M60‐64
177 3538 ONIE PAKSIN‐HALL 42 F Wichita KS 32:54:00 10:35 F40‐44
178 3301 JESSICA ALBERS 26 F Wichita KS 32:57:00 10:36 F25‐29
179 3416 KRISTEL MELTON 46 F Wichita KS 32:58:00 10:36 F45‐49
180 3332 MARTI DETRICK 51 F Belle Plaine KS 32:59:00 10:36 F50‐54
181 3589 SANDY BEGNOCHE 54 F Wichita KS 33:05:00 10:38 F50‐54
182 3605 DIANE GREENLEAF‐KISNER 58 F Wichita KS 33:06:00 10:38 F55‐59
183 3610 DAMIAN LARA 55 M Arkansas City KS 33:11:00 10:40 M55‐59
184 3128 MARIO MENDOZA 43 M Derby KS 33:13:00 10:41 M40‐44
185 3123 CHRISTINA SPAIN 37 F Wichita KS 33:22:00 10:44 F35‐39
186 3600 LOUIS THOMPSON 47 M Wichita KS 33:28:00 10:46 M45‐49
187 3078 ELIZABETH WALKER 37 F Wichita KS 33:29:00 10:46 F35‐39
188 3452 ASHLEY SCHRADER 22 F Andover KS 33:34:00 10:48 F20‐24
189 3410 TRACIE MAUK 34 F Wichita KS 33:42:00 10:50 F30‐34
190 3464 ALEX THOMAS 10 M Wichita KS 33:43:00 10:51 M01‐12
191 3103 MAGGIE TURKALI 58 F Wichita KS 33:44:00 10:51 F55‐59
192 3467 MEGAN THOMAS 7 F Wichita KS 33:45:00 10:51 F01‐12
193 3466 DAVE THOMAS 44 M Wichita KS 33:46:00 10:51 M40‐44
194 3364 JASON HALL 40 M Wichita KS 33:47:00 10:52 M40‐44
195 3129 JASON WATTS 42 M Wichita KS 33:47:00 10:52 M40‐44
196 3135 LISA GILPIN 55 F Wichita KS 33:53:00 10:54 F55‐59
197 3100 TIM BEVAN 33 M Wichita KS 33:57:00 10:55 M30‐34
198 3487 ROBERT YAUS 40 M Wichita KS 34:01:00 10:56 M40‐44
199 3486 CODY YAUS 11 M Wichita KS 34:01:00 10:56 M01‐12
200 3361 JENNY HACKETT 32 F Wichita KS 34:02:00 10:57 F30‐34
201 3475 ERIN WALLS 22 F Rose Hill KS 34:02:00 10:57 F20‐24
202 3063 JUDY SMITH 53 F Garden Plain KS 34:03:00 10:57 F50‐54
203 3515 NORAH LEASTMAN 10 F Wichita KS 34:04:00 10:57 F01‐12
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204 3397 DUSTIN LEWIS 25 M Wichita KS 34:23:00 11:03 M25‐29
205 3321 JIA HUI CHAW 32 F Wichita KS 34:26:00 11:04 F30‐34
206 3447 AMANDA NOELLE ROE 33 F Rose Hill KS 34:28:00 11:05 F30‐34
207 3356 CANDACE GRANT 42 F Wichita KS 34:29:00 11:05 F40‐44
208 3400 PARK LINDEMAN 9 M Wichita KS 34:30:00 11:06 M01‐12
209 3401 JANA LINKE 41 F Arkansas City KS 34:31:00 11:06 F40‐44
210 3052 RACHEL REGIER 34 F Minneola KS 34:31:00 11:06 F30‐34
211 3399 CARRIE LINDEMAN 42 F Wichita KS 34:31:00 11:06 F40‐44
212 3424 KATIE NGUYEN 34 F Wichita KS 34:34:00 11:07 F30‐34
213 3395 MICHAEL LEE 34 M Wichita KS 34:38:00 11:08 M30‐34
214 3494 RANDY ROEBUCK 57 M Wichita KS 34:39:00 11:09 M55‐59
215 3113 JENNY COLE 44 F Wichita KS 34:43:00 11:10 F40‐44
216 3112 ANGIE MCCOY 42 F Goddardgoddard KS 34:44:00 11:10 F40‐44
217 3386 RYAN JONES 28 M Wichita KS 34:48:00 11:11 M25‐29
218 3444 KARI ROBERTS 30 F Wichita KS 34:56:00 11:14 F30‐34
219 3569 KEVIN PARKER 56 M Wichita KS 35:05:00 11:17 M55‐59
220 3621 TERRY POLLOCK 70 M Hutchinson KS 35:06:00 11:17 M70‐74
221 3403 MAYBELLE LOGAN 15 F Wichita KS 35:14:00 11:20 F13‐15
222 3344 MONTE EVINGER 52 M Pawhuska OK 35:15:00 11:20 M50‐54
223 3402 ELAYNE LOGAN 12 F Wichita KS 35:15:00 11:20 F01‐12
224 3484 JACOB WILSON 27 M Bel Aire KS 35:17:00 11:21 M25‐29
225 3068 GWEN STARKEY 38 F Goddard KS 35:21:00 11:22 F35‐39
226 3141 CHRISTINE COUCH 51 F Wichita KS 35:26:00 11:24 F50‐54
227 3460 FAITH SWART 11 F Wichita KS 35:32:00 11:26 F01‐12
228 3077 VERONICA VITTITOE 33 F Wichita KS 35:33:00 11:26 F30‐34
229 3089 JILLIAN STEED 28 F Wichita KS 35:38:00 11:28 F25‐29
230 3346 MARTY FISH 52 M Wichita KS 35:38:00 11:28 M50‐54
231 3007 KIRSTEN BJORKMAN 37 F Wichita KS 35:40:00 11:28 F35‐39
232 3016 DON CRAWFORD 48 M El Dorado KS 35:41:00 11:28 M45‐49
233 3461 MICHAEL SWART 37 M Wichita KS 35:44:00 11:29 M35‐39
234 3074 KRISTI VANAUSDALL 47 F Cheney KS 35:50:00 11:31 F45‐49
235 3580 PAXTON NELSON 10 M Augusta KS 35:53:00 11:32 M01‐12
236 3387 JANINE KESTERSON 34 F Wichita KS 36:01:00 11:35 F30‐34
237 3439 STEPHEN RIEDLINGER 68 M Baton Rouge LA 36:04:00 11:36 M65‐69
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238 3031 ARIEL HASKIN 27 F Pratt KS 36:29:00 11:44 F25‐29
239 3532 MICHAEL COFFEY 49 M Wichita KS 36:30:00 11:44 M45‐49
240 3043 TRACY OMO 48 F Valley Center KS 36:34:00 11:45 F45‐49
241 3117 DESIREE BROGAN 30 F Bel Aire KS 36:39:00 11:47 F30‐34
242 3413 BROOKE MCDOWELL 25 F Haysville KS 36:39:00 11:47 F25‐29
243 3121 CHRISTINA ZIMMERMAN 38 F Wichita KS 36:47:00 11:50 F35‐39
244 3581 KYLE LOCKWOOD 29 M Wichita KS 36:49:00 11:50 M25‐29
245 3572 PETER SWART 34 M Haysville KS 36:53:00 11:52 M30‐34
246 3629 MAXINE NOVOTNY 46 F Wichita KS 37:07:00 11:56 F45‐49
247 3493 NATHAN SWEMKE 35 M Andover KS 37:10:00 11:57 M35‐39
248 3478 KRISTI WEE 44 F Wichita KS 37:10:00 11:57 F40‐44
249 3417 MADISON MERRILL 9 F Wichita KS 37:16:00 11:59 F01‐12
250 3418 SARAH MERRILL 35 F Wichita KS 37:16:00 11:59 F35‐39
251 3469 KRISTIN TREMBLY 23 F Andover KS 37:30:00 12:04 F20‐24
252 3457 MADISON STALCUP 27 F Overland Park KS 37:33:00 12:04 F25‐29
253 3323 LARAMIE CLEMENTS 26 F Wichita KS 37:33:00 12:05 F25‐29
254 3041 KAREN MORRISON 53 F Wichita KS 37:36:00 12:05 F50‐54
255 3437 SALLY RAY 61 F Winfield KS 37:46:00 12:09 F60‐64
256 3576 MELINDA DONLEY 38 F Oxford KS 37:46:00 12:09 F35‐39
257 3035 GARY JARCHOW 73 M Derby KS 37:47:00 12:09 M70‐74
258 3404 RICHARD LOGAN 39 M Wichita KS 38:09:00 12:16 M35‐39
259 3427 JANA NORTHCUTT 58 F Wichita KS 38:10:00 12:16 F55‐59
260 3381 CINDY HYDE 54 F Wichita KS 38:17:00 12:19 F50‐54
261 3612 ROBERT SLAUGHTER 58 M Wichita KS 38:25:00 12:21 M55‐59
262 3396 BARBARA LEITNER 65 F Farmingtonfarmi NM 38:26:00 12:22 F65‐69
263 3511 LORIE EDWARDS 54 F Wichita KS 38:29:00 12:22 F50‐54
264 3577 EMMIE BOESE 17 F Valley Center KS 38:30:00 12:23 F16‐19
265 3020 STEPHANIE FARLEY 35 F Wichita KS 38:35:00 12:24 F35‐39
266 3069 MARCIA STEELE 76 F Wichita KS 38:35:00 12:25 F75‐79
267 3436 TERESA RASH 55 F Colwich KS 38:38:00 12:25 F55‐59
268 3050 JULIE PUETZ 48 F Garden Plain KS 38:38:00 12:25 F45‐49
269 3408 BRIAN MARTINEZ 40 M Wichita KS 38:43:00 12:27 M40‐44
270 3003 EMILY BEHLMANN 34 F Wichita KS 38:48:00 12:29 F30‐34
271 3051 KAITLYN PUETZ 26 F Wichita KS 38:53:00 12:30 F25‐29
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5K Overall Age Group

272 3405 JENNIFER LONDAGIN 37 F Augusta KS 38:55:00 12:31 F35‐39
273 3058 RAYNA SCHNEIDER 47 F Wichita KS 38:57:00 12:31 F45‐49
274 3002 JESSI BECKER 20 F Park City KS 38:57:00 12:31 F20‐24
275 3409 PHABRON MARTINEZ 41 F Wichita KS 38:59:00 12:32 F40‐44
276 3343 GINA EVANS 53 F Wichita KS 39:00:00 12:32 F50‐54
277 3027 MAGGIE GRAY 69 F Wichita KS 39:13:00 12:37 F65‐69
278 3483 ERIN WILSON 27 F Bel Aire KS 39:15:00 12:37 F25‐29
279 3001 LYNNE BAKER 53 F Haysville KS 39:23:00 12:40 F50‐54
280 3004 SHANNON BERNAL 39 F Wichita KS 39:27:00 12:41 F35‐39
281 3024 JOSH FLIPPIN 38 M Wichita KS 39:34:00 12:43 M35‐39
282 3042 JAN NATTIER 53 F Kechi KS 39:36:00 12:44 F50‐54
283 3108 MARK RICHARDS 59 M Goddard KS 39:47:00 12:48 M55‐59
284 3462 LORETTA SWEENEY 49 F Mulvane KS 39:51:00 12:49 F45‐49
285 3547 ALAINA DUDLEY 9 F Andover KS 39:56:00 12:50 F01‐12
286 3507 CHRIS DUDLEY 46 M Andover KS 39:56:00 12:51 M45‐49
287 3391 PAM LANDGREN 67 F Wichita KS 40:01:00 12:52 F65‐69
288 3421 AMBER NEISES 46 F Wichita KS 40:02:00 12:52 F45‐49
289 3059 GRETCHEN SCOBEE 49 F Wellington KS 40:03:00 12:53 F45‐49
290 3055 KENDRA ROOTS 37 F Wichita KS 40:06:00 12:54 F35‐39
291 3363 JACINDA HALL 14 F Wichita KS 40:15:00 12:57 F13‐15
292 3122 LINDSEY STEELE 35 F Wichita KS 40:16:00 12:57 F35‐39
293 3079 AMANDA WHEELER 34 F Wichita KS 40:27:00 13:00 F30‐34
294 3090 KRISTIN RASMUSSEN 55 F Wichita KS 40:29:00 13:01 F55‐59
295 3080 PAULA WHITE 56 F Wichita KS 40:31:00 13:02 F55‐59
296 3034 BRANDY HERRMAN 41 F Wichita KS 40:35:00 13:03 F40‐44
297 3458 JESSICA STEINBARGER 21 F Andover KS 40:41:00 13:05 F20‐24
298 3105 DOUG BIRD 45 M Wichita KS 40:57:00 13:10 M45‐49
299 3095 TOM DEWAELSCHE 55 M Wichita KS 40:58:00 13:10 M55‐59
300 3149 RICHARD BARR 75 M Pond Creek OK 40:58:00 13:11 M75‐79
301 3148 HEATHER AEBI 44 F Enid OK 40:58:00 13:11 F40‐44
302 3392 CAROLYN LANGENWALTER 80 F Wichita KS 41:13:00 13:15 F80‐99
303 3431 ADDYSON OLTMANNS 11 F Bel Aire KS 41:35:00 13:23 F01‐12
304 3432 ROBYN OLTMANNS 39 F Bel Aire KS 41:36:00 13:23 F35‐39
305 3542 RAQUEL VASQUEZ 12 F Wichita KS 41:39:00 13:24 F01‐12



PRAIRIE FIRE SPRING 5K  05/06/18
5K Overall Age Group

306 3419 JAYDEN MORENO 12 F Wichita KS 41:39:00 13:24 F01‐12
307 3426 APRIL NIGHSWONGER 40 F Coldwater KS 41:42:00 13:25 F40‐44
308 3124 JEN OWENS 41 F Wichita KS 41:55:00 13:29 F40‐44
309 3028 SUSAN HALE‐CLARKE 48 F Wichita KS 42:01:00 13:31 F45‐49
310 3503 CAITLYN COFFEY 29 F Wichita KS 42:03:00 13:31 F25‐29
311 3529 AMBER HENKEL 25 F Wichita KS 42:08:00 13:33 F25‐29
312 3302 STEPHANIE ALLEN 26 F Wichita KS 42:12:00 13:34 F25‐29
313 3316 ZOEY BURDICK 6 F Wichita KS 42:16:00 13:35 F01‐12
314 3315 BEN BURDICK 29 M Wichita KS 42:16:00 13:36 M25‐29
315 3593 HANNAH MATOUSEK 30 F Wichita KS 42:17:00 13:36 F30‐34
316 3389 STEPHANIE KULLMAN 34 F Kechi KS 42:17:00 13:36 F30‐34
317 3314 ASHLEY BURDICK 29 F Wichita KS 42:27:00 13:39 F25‐29
318 3526 DANAE WILSON 43 F Wichita KS 42:29:00 13:40 F40‐44
319 3019 STEPHANI DYKES 31 F Wichita KS 42:29:00 13:40 F30‐34
320 3463 AMANDINE TA 28 F Wichita KS 42:31:00 13:41 F25‐29
321 3317 ROWENA BUTNER 51 F Wichita KS 42:43:00 13:44 F50‐54
322 3499 CHRISTINE ANDERSON 56 F Wichita KS 42:52:00 13:47 F55‐59
323 3617 CARY ANDERSON 58 M Wichita KS 42:52:00 13:47 M55‐59
324 3445 ISRAEL RODRIGUEZ‐LOPEZ 9 M Wichita KS 43:01:00 13:50 M01‐12
325 3473 OSBALDO VAZQUEZ 10 M Wichita KS 43:03:00 13:51 M01‐12
326 3415 ERNESTO MEJIA 10 M Wichita KS 43:06:00 13:52 M01‐12
327 3563 LILIANA CASTORENA 28 F Wichita KS 43:07:00 13:52 F25‐29
328 3407 NICOLE MARGHEIM 28 F Wichita KS 43:08:00 13:52 F25‐29
329 3477 DAVID WEAVER 28 M Wichita KS 43:11:00 13:53 M25‐29
330 3307 KRISTY BENNINGTON 39 F Wichita KS 43:36:00 14:01 F35‐39
331 3516 JAMA LEASTMAN 13 F Wichita KS 43:46:00 14:05 F13‐15
332 3374 CANDACE HILL 32 F Wichita KS 43:53:00 14:07 F30‐34
333 3308 PAULA BOESE 46 F Valley Center KS 43:55:00 14:07 F45‐49
334 3517 BRET WINFIELD 39 M Wichita KS 44:02:00 14:10 M35‐39
335 3599 ANGELA HAMMERSMITH 47 F Hutchinson KS 44:07:00 14:11 F45‐49
336 3010 SANDRA CAREY 67 F Hutchinson KS 44:07:00 14:11 F65‐69
337 3518 RACHEL WINFIELD 26 F Wichita KS 44:10:00 14:12 F25‐29
338 3429 JESSICA O'DONNELL 25 F Arkansas City KS 44:19:00 14:15 F25‐29
339 3379 CRYSTAL HUNT 35 F Arkansas City KS 44:19:00 14:15 F35‐39



PRAIRIE FIRE SPRING 5K  05/06/18
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340 3025 MARY GAFFEY 55 F El Dorado KS 44:33:00 14:20 F55‐59
341 3037 LINDA M. LUTZ 60 F El Dorado KS 44:34:00 14:20 F60‐64
342 3597 GINA COCA 10 F Wichita KS 44:37:00 14:21 F01‐12
343 3011 GINA COCA 29 F Wichita KS 44:37:00 14:21 F25‐29
344 3376 HANNAH HOLDEN 24 F Park City KS 44:40:00 14:22 F20‐24
345 3377 MARK HOLDEN 56 M Park City KS 44:41:00 14:22 M55‐59
346 3140 GREGORY YARNOLD 49 M Wichita KS 45:01:00 14:29 M45‐49
347 3139 JENNIFER YARNOLD 44 F Wichita KS 45:04:00 14:30 F40‐44
348 3438 JANET RICHEY 58 F Wichita KS 45:34:00 14:39 F55‐59
349 3143 SHELLIE STAHLY 51 F Topeka KS 45:35:00 14:40 F50‐54
350 3623 JAMES CARTER 44 M Derby KS 45:48:00 14:44 M40‐44
351 3334 DUNNA DINGUS 62 F Wichita KS 45:50:00 14:45 F60‐64
352 3565 TONI CULLINS 30 F Wichita KS 45:51:00 14:45 F30‐34
353 3512 KELIE EXK 30 F Wichita KS 45:52:00 14:45 F30‐34
354 3453 MARY SENDALL 56 F Rose Hill KS 46:32:00 14:58 F55‐59
355 3575 LIZ HERRON 57 F Owasso OK 46:37:00 15:00 F55‐59
356 3394 JASON LEE 42 M Bel Aire KS 46:49:00 15:03 M40‐44
357 3498 TRISTIN TERHUNE 31 F Wichita KS 46:49:00 15:03 F30‐34
358 3455 JENNIFER SIEMENS 29 F Wichita KS 46:49:00 15:03 F25‐29
359 3594 STACEY COOK 29 F Wichita KS 46:49:00 15:04 F25‐29
360 3433 MONICA OTTO 30 F Lyons KS 47:09:00 15:10 F30‐34
361 1040 HOLLY CRAWFORD 44 F El Dorado KS 47:25:00 15:15 F40‐44
362 3428 ADYSON NOWAK 10 F Andover KS 47:30:00 15:17 F01‐12
363 3114 ERIN BLUE 38 F Norman OK 47:31:00 15:17 F35‐39
364 3551 ELLE ROSS 10 F Andover KS 47:31:00 15:17 F01‐12
365 3552 TYSON ROSS 9 M Andover KS 47:32:00 15:17 M01‐12
366 3631 RANDY NOWAK 41 M Haysville KS 47:39:00 15:20 M40‐44
367 3550 KIM ROSS 39 F Andover KS 47:40:00 15:20 F35‐39
368 3082 ANDREA WILSON 32 F Wichita KS 47:41:00 15:20 F30‐34
369 1105 JACK JENKINSON 45 M Junction City KS 47:48:00 15:22 M45‐49
370 3115 SANDRA JENKINSON 37 F Independence MO 47:48:00 15:22 F35‐39
371 3312 BRAXTON BRITT 9 M Wichita KS 47:52:00 15:24 M01‐12
372 3564 GEORGE BRITT 28 M Wichita KS 47:53:00 15:24 M25‐29
373 3422 DANNY NGUYEN 11 M Wichita KS 47:57:00 15:25 M01‐12
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374 3131 JACKIE REMBOLDT 59 F Smithville MO 48:19:00 15:32 F55‐59
375 3488 DEBBIE YORK 62 F Wilmore KS 48:39:00 15:39 F60‐64
376 3566 DONNA JOHNSON 62 F Wichita KS 48:40:00 15:39 F60‐64
377 3107 SANDY BECK 65 F Wichita KS 48:44:00 15:41 F65‐69
378 3482 RALPH WILLIAMS 82 M Wichita KS 49:08:00 15:48 M80‐99
379 3384 MELISSA JACQUEZ‐BRISENO 34 F Wichita KS 49:42:00 15:59 F30‐34
380 3023 TONYA FLEMING 44 F Wichita KS 50:09:00 16:08 F40‐44
381 3506 BRIE WITSMAN 30 F Andover KS 50:36:00 16:17 F30‐34
382 3546 ABBY WITSMAN 10 F Andover KS 50:36:00 16:17 F01‐12
383 3087 DANIELLE BRAZELTON 43 F Wichita KS 51:21:00 16:31 F40‐44
384 3567 CHRISTOPHER BLANCHARD 63 M Wichita KS 51:29:00 16:34 M60‐64
385 3471 MARIE F VASQUEZ 63 F Wichita KS 51:50:00 16:40 F60‐64
386 3045 TISHA PADILLA 36 F Wichita KS 51:56:00 16:42 F35‐39
387 3044 MATHEW PADILLA 13 M Wichita KS 51:58:00 16:43 M13‐15
388 3109 CHRISTINA RICHARDS 35 F Wichita KS 52:18:00 16:49 F35‐39
389 3075 MILLIE VEGA 40 F Wichita KS 52:37:00 16:56 F40‐44
390 3342 JOYCE ENGLAND 57 F Wichita KS 52:53:00 17:01 F55‐59
391 3465 ANA THOMAS 47 F Wichita KS 52:54:00 17:01 F45‐49
392 3328 MOLLY DAY 37 F Wichita KS 53:00:00 17:03 F35‐39
393 3340 MELISSA EDWARDS 46 F Moline KS 53:07:00 17:05 F45‐49
394 3531 JASMINE ROBERTS 33 F Goddard KS 53:22:00 17:10 F30‐34
395 3030 DAWN HARVEY 57 F Wichita KS 53:42:00 17:16 F55‐59
396 3012 MARCY COLLINS 60 F Wichita KS 53:44:00 17:17 F60‐64
397 3491 NICOLE AESCHLIMAN 48 F Andover KS 53:49:00 17:19 F45‐49
398 3448 SHARI ROOKS 51 F Andover KS 53:50:00 17:19 F50‐54
399 3624 HELEN HALL‐CARTER 42 F Derby KS 54:20:00 17:29 F40‐44
400 3378 GRACE HUDSON 47 F Wichita KS 54:21:00 17:29 F45‐49
401 3505 HEATHER HILL 45 F Wichita KS 55:23:00 17:49 F45‐49
402 3091 GREG ARCHER 42 M Wichita KS 55:54:00 17:59 M40‐44
403 3446 DOROTHY RODWELL 63 F Caldwell ID 56:02:00 18:02 F60‐64
404 3459 YVONNE STONE 57 F Dexter KS 56:36:00 18:12 F55‐59
405 3310 SAWYER BOWMAN 22 F Belle Plaine KS 56:36:00 18:12 F20‐24
406 3360 MAKENZIE GURSS 28 F Wichita KS 56:55:00 18:19 F25‐29
407 3449 LANDEN SALLEY‐THOMPSON 8 M Wichita KS 56:57:00 18:19 M01‐12
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408 3370 FRAN HAWLEY 75 F Grove OK 1:02:44 20:11 F75‐79
409 3326 MICHELE DAVIS 50 F Wichita KS 1:02:44 20:11 F50‐54
410 3369 CHRISTINE HAWLEY 52 F Andover KS 1:02:45 20:11 F50‐54
411 3371 ISABEL HAWLEY 9 F Wichita KS 1:02:46 20:12 F01‐12
412 3510 CAROLYN PRESLEY 55 F Wichita KS 1:05:37 21:07 F55‐59
413 3355 LISA GLASS 55 F Wichita KS 1:05:39 21:07 F55‐59
414 3120 SAM LOGAN 83 M Winfield KS 1:13:01 23:29 M80‐99

AGE GROUP AWARDS

Place Bib Name Age Sex City St Time Pace
Male 12 & Under

1 3541 AVERY SWEMKE 9 M Andover KS 22:18 7:10
2 3146 CHARLES CHEGE 12 M Park City KS 22:58 7:23
3 3420 BRYCE MORRISON 11 M Andover KS 23:43 7:37
4 3352 NATHAN GEHRER 11 M Andover KS 24:13:00 7:47
5 3440 COULTER RIESCHICK 12 M Andover KS 24:43:00 7:57
6 3348 BRODY FOX 9 M Benton KS 25:14:00 8:07
7 3549 TRISTEN WINFIELD 11 M Wichita KS 26:48:00 8:37
8 3523 ISAIAH DAY 9 M Andover KS 27:02:00 8:41
9 3472 FABIAN VAZQUEZ 11 M Wichita KS 27:37:00 8:53

10 3543 MANUEL ONENTIA 10 M Andover KS 29:21:00 9:26
11 3587 COLLIN HUGHES 10 M Andover KS 29:30:00 9:29
12 3556 CLARK HARROLD 10 M Wichita KS 31:32:00 10:08
13 3318 JOSE CENICEROS‐REY 8 M Wichita KS 32:19:00 10:23
14 3350 IRVIN GARDUNO 9 M Wichita KS 32:19:00 10:23
15 3464 ALEX THOMAS 10 M Wichita KS 33:43:00 10:51
16 3486 CODY YAUS 11 M Wichita KS 34:01:00 10:56
17 3400 PARK LINDEMAN 9 M Wichita KS 34:30:00 11:06
18 3580 PAXTON NELSON 10 M Augusta KS 35:53:00 11:32
19 3445 ISRAEL RODRIGUEZ‐LOPEZ 9 M Wichita KS 43:01:00 13:50
20 3473 OSBALDO VAZQUEZ 10 M Wichita KS 43:03:00 13:51
21 3415 ERNESTO MEJIA 10 M Wichita KS 43:06:00 13:52
22 3552 TYSON ROSS 9 M Andover KS 47:32:00 15:17
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23 3312 BRAXTON BRITT 9 M Wichita KS 47:52:00 15:24
24 3422 DANNY NGUYEN 11 M Wichita KS 47:57:00 15:25
25 3449 LANDEN SALLEY‐THOMPSON 8 M Wichita KS 56:57:00 18:19

Female 12 & Under
1 3579 MEREDITH FETTERS 10 F Wichita KS 29:04:00 9:21
2 3443 MADELYNN RIESCHICK 11 F Andover KS 30:13:00 9:43
3 3430 MAIRE OCONNELL 10 F Wichita KS 31:13:00 10:02
4 3467 MEGAN THOMAS 7 F Wichita KS 33:45:00 10:51
5 3515 NORAH LEASTMAN 10 F Wichita KS 34:04:00 10:57
6 3402 ELAYNE LOGAN 12 F Wichita KS 35:15:00 11:20
7 3460 FAITH SWART 11 F Wichita KS 35:32:00 11:26
8 3417 MADISON MERRILL 9 F Wichita KS 37:16:00 11:59
9 3547 ALAINA DUDLEY 9 F Andover KS 39:56:00 12:50

10 3431 ADDYSON OLTMANNS 11 F Bel Aire KS 41:35:00 13:23
11 3542 RAQUEL VASQUEZ 12 F Wichita KS 41:39:00 13:24
12 3419 JAYDEN MORENO 12 F Wichita KS 41:39:00 13:24
13 3316 ZOEY BURDICK 6 F Wichita KS 42:16:00 13:35
14 3597 GINA COCA 10 F Wichita KS 44:37:00 14:21
15 3428 ADYSON NOWAK 10 F Andover KS 47:30:00 15:17
16 3551 ELLE ROSS 10 F Andover KS 47:31:00 15:17
17 3546 ABBY WITSMAN 10 F Andover KS 50:36:00 16:17
18 3371 ISABEL HAWLEY 9 F Wichita KS 1:02:46 20:12

Male 13‐15
1 3540 NICOLAS GONZALEZ 14 M Wichita KS 21:14 6:50
2 3339 BRADLEY DYER III 14 M Wichita KS 31:54:00 10:15
3 3044 MATHEW PADILLA 13 M Wichita KS 51:58:00 16:43

Female 13‐15
1 3545 VANESSA ONENTIA 14 F Andover KS 29:33:00 9:30
2 3403 MAYBELLE LOGAN 15 F Wichita KS 35:14:00 11:20
3 3363 JACINDA HALL 14 F Wichita KS 40:15:00 12:57
4 3516 JAMA LEASTMAN 13 F Wichita KS 43:46:00 14:05

Male 16‐19
1 3596 MICHAEL TURKALI 18 M Valley Center KS 26:42:00 8:35
2 3492 BRADEN AESCHLIMAN 17 M Andover KS 27:21:00 8:47
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3 3015 DAN CRAWFORD 17 M El Dorado KS 27:36:00 8:52
Female 16‐19

1 3577 EMMIE BOESE 17 F Valley Center KS 38:30:00 12:23
Male 20‐24

1 3125 JACOB WALLACE 23 M Wichita KS 21:52 7:02
2 3065 BENJAMIN SNIDER 24 M Andover KS 26:07:00 8:24
3 3385 CASEY JOHNSON 23 M Wichita KS 26:26:00 8:30
4 3096 ZACHARY KROMKOWSKI 23 M Wichita KS 26:33:00 8:32
5 3588 TREVOR LAMPE 22 M Andover KS 29:24:00 9:27
6 3070 CONNOR STONE 24 M Dexter KS 31:04:00 9:59

Female 20‐24
1 3066 EMILY SNIDER 22 F Andover KS 25:27:00 8:11
2 3489 MALAK YOUSSEF 21 F Wichita KS 27:09:00 8:44
3 3561 ANA ANDRADE 23 F Wichita KS 28:28:00 9:09
4 3592 KATIE JOHNSTON 23 F Bel Aire KS 28:43:00 9:14
5 3476 MADDIE WALLS 20 F Rose Hill KS 29:12:00 9:23
6 3337 BROOKE DRUMELLER 20 F Wichita KS 29:34:00 9:30
7 3452 ASHLEY SCHRADER 22 F Andover KS 33:34:00 10:48
8 3475 ERIN WALLS 22 F Rose Hill KS 34:02:00 10:57
9 3469 KRISTIN TREMBLY 23 F Andover KS 37:30:00 12:04

10 3002 JESSI BECKER 20 F Park City KS 38:57:00 12:31
11 3458 JESSICA STEINBARGER 21 F Andover KS 40:41:00 13:05
12 3376 HANNAH HOLDEN 24 F Park City KS 44:40:00 14:22
13 3310 SAWYER BOWMAN 22 F Belle Plaine KS 56:36:00 18:12

Male 25‐29
1 3609 JUAN VARGAS 28 M Wichita KS 21:49 7:01
2 3102 ALEX LEMANSKI 26 M Wichita KS 24:08:00 7:46
3 3393 LUIS LARA 28 M Arkansas City KS 25:15:00 8:07
4 3586 JUSTIN MILLER 29 M Derby KS 25:48:00 8:18
5 3502 DALTON BLACK 26 M Wichita KS 27:40:00 8:54
6 3127 ANDREW OWENS 27 M Wichita KS 29:05:00 9:21
7 3397 DUSTIN LEWIS 25 M Wichita KS 34:23:00 11:03
8 3386 RYAN JONES 28 M Wichita KS 34:48:00 11:11
9 3484 JACOB WILSON 27 M Bel Aire KS 35:17:00 11:21
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10 3581 KYLE LOCKWOOD 29 M Wichita KS 36:49:00 11:50
11 3315 BEN BURDICK 29 M Wichita KS 42:16:00 13:36
12 3477 DAVID WEAVER 28 M Wichita KS 43:11:00 13:53
13 3564 GEORGE BRITT 28 M Wichita KS 47:53:00 15:24

Female 25‐29
1 3353 ABIGAIL GETTINGS 25 F Wichita KS 25:49:00 8:18
2 3309 BREEANNA BOLIN 26 F Wichita KS 26:58:00 8:40
3 3126 MONIQUE OWENS 25 F Wichita KS 29:08:00 9:22
4 3358 KATIE GUMFORY 26 F Haysville KS 29:26:00 9:28
5 3134 SUNDEE DUNN 29 F Wichita KS 30:49:00 9:55
6 3614 RILEY WIGNALL 27 F Outrement QC 30:51:00 9:55
7 3495 ASHLEY BROWN 25 F Wichita KS 30:56:00 9:57
8 3133 GINNY HUDDLESTON 28 F Wichita KS 31:10:00 10:01
9 3038 JESSICA MAHLANDT 27 F Udall KS 32:20:00 10:24

10 3301 JESSICA ALBERS 26 F Wichita KS 32:57:00 10:36
11 3089 JILLIAN STEED 28 F Wichita KS 35:38:00 11:28
12 3031 ARIEL HASKIN 27 F Pratt KS 36:29:00 11:44
13 3413 BROOKE MCDOWELL 25 F Haysville KS 36:39:00 11:47
14 3457 MADISON STALCUP 27 F Overland Park KS 37:33:00 12:04
15 3323 LARAMIE CLEMENTS 26 F Wichita KS 37:33:00 12:05
16 3051 KAITLYN PUETZ 26 F Wichita KS 38:53:00 12:30
17 3483 ERIN WILSON 27 F Bel Aire KS 39:15:00 12:37
18 3503 CAITLYN COFFEY 29 F Wichita KS 42:03:00 13:31
19 3529 AMBER HENKEL 25 F Wichita KS 42:08:00 13:33
20 3302 STEPHANIE ALLEN 26 F Wichita KS 42:12:00 13:34
21 3314 ASHLEY BURDICK 29 F Wichita KS 42:27:00 13:39
22 3463 AMANDINE TA 28 F Wichita KS 42:31:00 13:41
23 3563 LILIANA CASTORENA 28 F Wichita KS 43:07:00 13:52
24 3407 NICOLE MARGHEIM 28 F Wichita KS 43:08:00 13:52
25 3518 RACHEL WINFIELD 26 F Wichita KS 44:10:00 14:12
26 3429 JESSICA O'DONNELL 25 F Arkansas City KS 44:19:00 14:15
27 3011 GINA COCA 29 F Wichita KS 44:37:00 14:21
28 3455 JENNIFER SIEMENS 29 F Wichita KS 46:49:00 15:03
29 3594 STACEY COOK 29 F Wichita KS 46:49:00 15:04
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30 3360 MAKENZIE GURSS 28 F Wichita KS 56:55:00 18:19
Male 30‐34

1 3560 COREY BRAZIL 32 M Wichita KS 20:55 6:43
2 3528 SCOTT RITZMAN 30 M Wichita KS 21:17 6:50
3 3598 RYAN MCCURDY 34 M Wichita KS 25:10:00 8:05
4 3049 ERIC PROFFITT 32 M Wichita KS 25:50:00 8:18
5 3568 THOMAS GRILLOT 33 M Bel Aire KS 26:37:00 8:33
6 3325 TRAVIS CRAVENS 31 M Wichita KS 26:56:00 8:39
7 3571 BRIAN BOECKMAN 31 M Wichita KS 28:05:00 9:02
8 3527 ERIK RITZMAN 33 M Wichita KS 28:22:00 9:07
9 3022 ZAC FISH 33 M Wichita KS 28:39:00 9:12

10 3098 WILLIAM WEBB 31 M Wichita KS 28:55:00 9:18
11 3359 MATT GUMFORY 31 M Haysville KS 29:26:00 9:28
12 3119 ANDREW SEIDL 31 M Wichita KS 29:36:00 9:31
13 3018 MATTHEW DYKES 31 M Wichita KS 31:13:00 10:02
14 3100 TIM BEVAN 33 M Wichita KS 33:57:00 10:55
15 3395 MICHAEL LEE 34 M Wichita KS 34:38:00 11:08
16 3572 PETER SWART 34 M Haysville KS 36:53:00 11:52

Female 30‐34
1 3357 MICHELLE GREER 31 F Wichita KS 28:06:00 9:02
2 3039 KELLY MCCARTY 30 F Ashland KS 28:35:00 9:11
3 3562 ASHLEY BISHOP 34 F Wichita KS 28:37:00 9:12
4 3144 JAYCI SMITHERMAN 34 F Haviland KS 30:05:00 9:40
5 3628 JESSICA SILLS 33 F Douglass KS 30:47:00 9:54
6 3372 ASHLEN HEARLSON 31 F Wellington KS 31:40:00 10:11
7 3136 STEPHANIE MCCURDY 33 F Wichita KS 32:11:00 10:21
8 3072 MELISSA TAYLOR 34 F Ellsworth KS 32:28:00 10:26
9 3410 TRACIE MAUK 34 F Wichita KS 33:42:00 10:50

10 3361 JENNY HACKETT 32 F Wichita KS 34:02:00 10:57
11 3321 JIA HUI CHAW 32 F Wichita KS 34:26:00 11:04
12 3447 AMANDA NOELLE ROE 33 F Rose Hill KS 34:28:00 11:05
13 3052 RACHEL REGIER 34 F Minneola KS 34:31:00 11:06
14 3424 KATIE NGUYEN 34 F Wichita KS 34:34:00 11:07
15 3444 KARI ROBERTS 30 F Wichita KS 34:56:00 11:14



PRAIRIE FIRE SPRING 5K  05/06/18
5K Overall Age Group

16 3077 VERONICA VITTITOE 33 F Wichita KS 35:33:00 11:26
17 3387 JANINE KESTERSON 34 F Wichita KS 36:01:00 11:35
18 3117 DESIREE BROGAN 30 F Bel Aire KS 36:39:00 11:47
19 3003 EMILY BEHLMANN 34 F Wichita KS 38:48:00 12:29
20 3079 AMANDA WHEELER 34 F Wichita KS 40:27:00 13:00
21 3593 HANNAH MATOUSEK 30 F Wichita KS 42:17:00 13:36
22 3389 STEPHANIE KULLMAN 34 F Kechi KS 42:17:00 13:36
23 3019 STEPHANI DYKES 31 F Wichita KS 42:29:00 13:40
24 3374 CANDACE HILL 32 F Wichita KS 43:53:00 14:07
25 3565 TONI CULLINS 30 F Wichita KS 45:51:00 14:45
26 3512 KELIE EXK 30 F Wichita KS 45:52:00 14:45
27 3498 TRISTIN TERHUNE 31 F Wichita KS 46:49:00 15:03
28 3433 MONICA OTTO 30 F Lyons KS 47:09:00 15:10
29 3082 ANDREA WILSON 32 F Wichita KS 47:41:00 15:20
30 3384 MELISSA JACQUEZ‐BRISENO 34 F Wichita KS 49:42:00 15:59
31 3506 BRIE WITSMAN 30 F Andover KS 50:36:00 16:17
32 3531 JASMINE ROBERTS 33 F Goddard KS 53:22:00 17:10

Male 35‐39
1 3388 BEN KRISTEK 38 M Wichita KS 24:59:00 8:02
2 3450 BRANDON SCHIEVELBEIN 36 M Wichita KS 26:07:00 8:24
3 3555 TRISTAN BLOCK 35 M Wichita KS 27:15:00 8:45
4 3094 JARED GARRISON 39 M Wichita KS 28:33:00 9:11
5 3093 NICK GREEN 39 M Wichita KS 28:36:00 9:12
6 3412 TRAVIS MCCARTY 37 M Ashland KS 31:20:00 10:05
7 3461 MICHAEL SWART 37 M Wichita KS 35:44:00 11:29
8 3493 NATHAN SWEMKE 35 M Andover KS 37:10:00 11:57
9 3404 RICHARD LOGAN 39 M Wichita KS 38:09:00 12:16

10 3024 JOSH FLIPPIN 38 M Wichita KS 39:34:00 12:43
11 3517 BRET WINFIELD 39 M Wichita KS 44:02:00 14:10

Female 35‐39
1 3036 ANGELA KOPRIVA 35 F Wichita KS 24:58:00 8:01
2 3362 CYNTHIA HALL 39 F Wichita KS 26:29:00 8:31
3 3481 EMMA WERLEIN 35 F Wichita KS 27:43:00 8:55
4 3627 CARRI DAVIS 36 F Wichita KS 28:03:00 9:01



PRAIRIE FIRE SPRING 5K  05/06/18
5K Overall Age Group

5 3021 GORETTY FAVILA 36 F Wichita KS 28:05:00 9:02
6 3601 JENNIFER WOODS 38 F Wichita KS 28:59:00 9:19
7 3535 JESSIE BELL 38 F Wichita KS 29:03:00 9:20
8 3009 SARAH BRYANT 38 F Arkansas City KS 29:39:00 9:32
9 3130 KELLY SPARMAN 37 F Wichita KS 29:49:00 9:35

10 3345 MANDY FAUST 37 F Haysville KS 30:00:00 9:39
11 3451 KRISTIE SCHMIDT 38 F Wichita KS 30:33:00 9:49
12 3060 HAYDEE SERNA 38 F Wichita KS 30:33:00 9:49
13 3537 SARA DIXON 35 F Wichita KS 31:53:00 10:15
14 3626 TANISHA BRAMWELL 38 F Wichita KS 32:39:00 10:30
15 3123 CHRISTINA SPAIN 37 F Wichita KS 33:22:00 10:44
16 3078 ELIZABETH WALKER 37 F Wichita KS 33:29:00 10:46
17 3068 GWEN STARKEY 38 F Goddard KS 35:21:00 11:22
18 3007 KIRSTEN BJORKMAN 37 F Wichita KS 35:40:00 11:28
19 3121 CHRISTINA ZIMMERMAN 38 F Wichita KS 36:47:00 11:50
20 3418 SARAH MERRILL 35 F Wichita KS 37:16:00 11:59
21 3576 MELINDA DONLEY 38 F Oxford KS 37:46:00 12:09
22 3020 STEPHANIE FARLEY 35 F Wichita KS 38:35:00 12:24
23 3405 JENNIFER LONDAGIN 37 F Augusta KS 38:55:00 12:31
24 3004 SHANNON BERNAL 39 F Wichita KS 39:27:00 12:41
25 3055 KENDRA ROOTS 37 F Wichita KS 40:06:00 12:54
26 3122 LINDSEY STEELE 35 F Wichita KS 40:16:00 12:57
27 3432 ROBYN OLTMANNS 39 F Bel Aire KS 41:36:00 13:23
28 3307 KRISTY BENNINGTON 39 F Wichita KS 43:36:00 14:01
29 3379 CRYSTAL HUNT 35 F Arkansas City KS 44:19:00 14:15
30 3114 ERIN BLUE 38 F Norman OK 47:31:00 15:17
31 3550 KIM ROSS 39 F Andover KS 47:40:00 15:20
32 3115 SANDRA JENKINSON 37 F Independence MO 47:48:00 15:22
33 3045 TISHA PADILLA 36 F Wichita KS 51:56:00 16:42
34 3109 CHRISTINA RICHARDS 35 F Wichita KS 52:18:00 16:49
35 3328 MOLLY DAY 37 F Wichita KS 53:00:00 17:03

Male 40‐44
1 3366 KELLY HARRIS 41 M Wichita KS 22:23 7:12
2 3338 BRADLEY DYER 44 M Wichita KS 23:08 7:26



PRAIRIE FIRE SPRING 5K  05/06/18
5K Overall Age Group

3 3026 JASON GHUMM 44 M Pratt KS 23:47 7:39
4 3390 BRENT LANDGREN 44 M Wichita KS 25:38:00 8:14
5 3048 MICHAEL POTTER 44 M Wichita KS 27:35:00 8:52
6 3553 JUSTIN LONDAGIN 40 M Augusta KS 28:38:00 9:12
7 3335 RYAN DOLL 42 M Kechi KS 28:56:00 9:18
8 3611 STEVE SILENCE 41 M Wichita KS 29:10:00 9:23
9 3324 DOUGLAS CLEVELAND 44 M Wichita KS 29:39:00 9:32

10 3442 KEVIN RIESCHICK 42 M Andover KS 30:13:00 9:43
11 3116 PETER VILAYTHONG 41 M Wichita KS 30:31:00 9:49
12 3496 SCOTT ARCHER 43 M Valley Center KS 31:14:00 10:02
13 3497 BRENT ENGELBERT 42 M Wichita KS 31:14:00 10:03
14 3128 MARIO MENDOZA 43 M Derby KS 33:13:00 10:41
15 3466 DAVE THOMAS 44 M Wichita KS 33:46:00 10:51
16 3364 JASON HALL 40 M Wichita KS 33:47:00 10:52
17 3129 JASON WATTS 42 M Wichita KS 33:47:00 10:52
18 3487 ROBERT YAUS 40 M Wichita KS 34:01:00 10:56
19 3408 BRIAN MARTINEZ 40 M Wichita KS 38:43:00 12:27
20 3623 JAMES CARTER 44 M Derby KS 45:48:00 14:44
21 3394 JASON LEE 42 M Bel Aire KS 46:49:00 15:03
22 3631 RANDY NOWAK 41 M Haysville KS 47:39:00 15:20
23 3091 GREG ARCHER 42 M Wichita KS 55:54:00 17:59

Female 40‐44
1 3047 ERIKA PINT 44 F Wichita KS 23:54 7:41
2 3441 JULIANNA RIESCHICK 40 F Andover KS 24:59:00 8:02
3 3351 ANGIE GEHRER 43 F Andover KS 26:06:00 8:24
4 3382 MARIBEL ISAZA 41 F Wichita KS 26:25:00 8:29
5 3137 KRISTY LAUFER NELSON 43 F Wichita KS 26:32:00 8:32
6 3522 HOLLY DAY 41 F Andover KS 27:31:00 8:51
7 3383 CARRIE JABLONSKI 41 F Wichita KS 29:39:00 9:32
8 3513 TARA PAUL 40 F El Dorado KS 29:51:00 9:36
9 3132 GWEN HORSCH 44 F Wichita KS 30:53:00 9:56

10 3521 JENNIFER FRANCOIS 44 F Manhattan KS 30:55:00 9:57
11 3554 DONNA HARROLD 41 F Wichita KS 31:32:00 10:08
12 3578 LEA ANN GABBERT 42 F Wichita KS 31:57:00 10:17



PRAIRIE FIRE SPRING 5K  05/06/18
5K Overall Age Group

13 3538 ONIE PAKSIN‐HALL 42 F Wichita KS 32:54:00 10:35
14 3356 CANDACE GRANT 42 F Wichita KS 34:29:00 11:05
15 3401 JANA LINKE 41 F Arkansas City KS 34:31:00 11:06
16 3399 CARRIE LINDEMAN 42 F Wichita KS 34:31:00 11:06
17 3113 JENNY COLE 44 F Wichita KS 34:43:00 11:10
18 3112 ANGIE MCCOY 42 F GoddardgoddardKS 34:44:00 11:10
19 3478 KRISTI WEE 44 F Wichita KS 37:10:00 11:57
20 3409 PHABRON MARTINEZ 41 F Wichita KS 38:59:00 12:32
21 3034 BRANDY HERRMAN 41 F Wichita KS 40:35:00 13:03
22 3148 HEATHER AEBI 44 F Enid OK 40:58:00 13:11
23 3426 APRIL NIGHSWONGER 40 F Coldwater KS 41:42:00 13:25
24 3124 JEN OWENS 41 F Wichita KS 41:55:00 13:29
25 3526 DANAE WILSON 43 F Wichita KS 42:29:00 13:40
26 3139 JENNIFER YARNOLD 44 F Wichita KS 45:04:00 14:30
27 1040 HOLLY CRAWFORD 44 F El Dorado KS 47:25:00 15:15
28 3023 TONYA FLEMING 44 F Wichita KS 50:09:00 16:08
29 3087 DANIELLE BRAZELTON 43 F Wichita KS 51:21:00 16:31
30 3075 MILLIE VEGA 40 F Wichita KS 52:37:00 16:56
31 3624 HELEN HALL‐CARTER 42 F Derby KS 54:20:00 17:29

Male 45‐49
1 3054 DAN ROMINE 45 M Halstead KS 21:39 6:57
2 3519 WILSON NIXON 46 M Kingman KS 22:00 7:04
3 3046 CLARK PINT 46 M Wichita KS 23:54 7:41
4 3533 DAVID ZIMMERMAN 45 M Liberal MO 30:22:00 9:46
5 3329 BRANDON DEBBRECHT 49 M Rose Hill KS 30:44:00 9:53
6 3349 CHRIS FRANCOIS 47 M Manhattan KS 30:55:00 9:56
7 3331 BRIAN DECHANT 48 M Hays KS 30:57:00 9:57
8 3600 LOUIS THOMPSON 47 M Wichita KS 33:28:00 10:46
9 3016 DON CRAWFORD 48 M El Dorado KS 35:41:00 11:28

10 3532 MICHAEL COFFEY 49 M Wichita KS 36:30:00 11:44
11 3507 CHRIS DUDLEY 46 M Andover KS 39:56:00 12:51
12 3105 DOUG BIRD 45 M Wichita KS 40:57:00 13:10
13 3140 GREGORY YARNOLD 49 M Wichita KS 45:01:00 14:29
14 1105 JACK JENKINSON 45 M Junction City KS 47:48:00 15:22



PRAIRIE FIRE SPRING 5K  05/06/18
5K Overall Age Group

Female 45‐49
1 3061 RENEE SHARPE 46 F Independence KS 26:26:00 8:30
2 3604 MARY ELLEN CHAFFIN 48 F Andover KS 26:29:00 8:31
3 3330 MICKI DEBBRECHT 49 F Rose Hill KS 27:24:00 8:49
4 3040 MICHELLE MIES 46 F Derby KS 29:09:00 9:22
5 3620 SOPHIA DAVIS 47 F Andover KS 31:15:00 10:03
6 3073 LORI TRAVNICHEK 48 F El Dorado KS 31:34:00 10:09
7 3520 MELISSA QUALLS 45 F Norman OK 32:04:00 10:18
8 3416 KRISTEL MELTON 46 F Wichita KS 32:58:00 10:36
9 3074 KRISTI VANAUSDALL 47 F Cheney KS 35:50:00 11:31

10 3043 TRACY OMO 48 F Valley Center KS 36:34:00 11:45
11 3629 MAXINE NOVOTNY 46 F Wichita KS 37:07:00 11:56
12 3050 JULIE PUETZ 48 F Garden Plain KS 38:38:00 12:25
13 3058 RAYNA SCHNEIDER 47 F Wichita KS 38:57:00 12:31
14 3462 LORETTA SWEENEY 49 F Mulvane KS 39:51:00 12:49
15 3421 AMBER NEISES 46 F Wichita KS 40:02:00 12:52
16 3059 GRETCHEN SCOBEE 49 F Wellington KS 40:03:00 12:53
17 3028 SUSAN HALE‐CLARKE 48 F Wichita KS 42:01:00 13:31
18 3308 PAULA BOESE 46 F Valley Center KS 43:55:00 14:07
19 3599 ANGELA HAMMERSMITH 47 F Hutchinson KS 44:07:00 14:11
20 3465 ANA THOMAS 47 F Wichita KS 52:54:00 17:01
21 3340 MELISSA EDWARDS 46 F Moline KS 53:07:00 17:05
22 3491 NICOLE AESCHLIMAN 48 F Andover KS 53:49:00 17:19
23 3378 GRACE HUDSON 47 F Wichita KS 54:21:00 17:29
24 3505 HEATHER HILL 45 F Wichita KS 55:23:00 17:49

Male 50‐54
1 3067 JON SNIDER 50 M Andover KS 24:27:00 7:51
2 3590 MIKE BEGNOCHE 52 M Wichitai KS 26:25:00 8:29
3 3110 BRIAN BIRD 51 M Augusta KS 26:37:00 8:33
4 3585 BRENT GESCHWENTNER 52 M Belle Plaine KS 30:48:00 9:54
5 3333 ROB DETRICK 52 M Belle Plaine KS 31:50:00 10:14
6 3344 MONTE EVINGER 52 M Pawhuska OK 35:15:00 11:20
7 3346 MARTY FISH 52 M Wichita KS 35:38:00 11:28

Female 50‐54



PRAIRIE FIRE SPRING 5K  05/06/18
5K Overall Age Group

1 3434 TERRI PETERSON 53 F Conway Springs KS 25:51:00 8:19
2 3062 SHIRLENE SMALL 52 F Wichita KS 27:53:00 8:58
3 3423 JESSICA NGUYEN 51 F Wichita KS 28:26:00 9:09
4 3559 MICHELLE WALKER 52 F Wichita KS 29:22:00 9:26
5 3591 JANE MOSLEY 54 F Wichita KS 30:10:00 9:42
6 3603 JANIE HACHEN 51 F Wichita KS 32:06:00 10:19
7 3111 SUSAN GRAY 50 F Wichita KS 32:12:00 10:21
8 3332 MARTI DETRICK 51 F Belle Plaine KS 32:59:00 10:36
9 3589 SANDY BEGNOCHE 54 F Wichita KS 33:05:00 10:38

10 3063 JUDY SMITH 53 F Garden Plain KS 34:03:00 10:57
11 3141 CHRISTINE COUCH 51 F Wichita KS 35:26:00 11:24
12 3041 KAREN MORRISON 53 F Wichita KS 37:36:00 12:05
13 3381 CINDY HYDE 54 F Wichita KS 38:17:00 12:19
14 3511 LORIE EDWARDS 54 F Wichita KS 38:29:00 12:22
15 3343 GINA EVANS 53 F Wichita KS 39:00:00 12:32
16 3001 LYNNE BAKER 53 F Haysville KS 39:23:00 12:40
17 3042 JAN NATTIER 53 F Kechi KS 39:36:00 12:44
18 3317 ROWENA BUTNER 51 F Wichita KS 42:43:00 13:44
19 3143 SHELLIE STAHLY 51 F Topeka KS 45:35:00 14:40
20 3448 SHARI ROOKS 51 F Andover KS 53:50:00 17:19
21 3326 MICHELE DAVIS 50 F Wichita KS 1:02:44 20:11
22 3369 CHRISTINE HAWLEY 52 F Andover KS 1:02:45 20:11

Male 55‐59
1 3454 FRANK SHOFFNER 59 M Eastborough KS 23:16 7:29
2 3602 STEPHEN WEBB 58 M Newton KS 23:18 7:29
3 3536 ROBERT PICARD 59 M Rose Hill KS 27:51:00 8:57
4 3608 STEVE DALLUGE 57 M Wichita KS 29:23:00 9:27
5 3303 RICK ANDERSON 56 M Broken Arrow OK 31:28:00 10:07
6 3610 DAMIAN LARA 55 M Arkansas City KS 33:11:00 10:40
7 3494 RANDY ROEBUCK 57 M Wichita KS 34:39:00 11:09
8 3569 KEVIN PARKER 56 M Wichita KS 35:05:00 11:17
9 3612 ROBERT SLAUGHTER 58 M Wichita KS 38:25:00 12:21

10 3108 MARK RICHARDS 59 M Goddard KS 39:47:00 12:48
11 3095 TOM DEWAELSCHE 55 M Wichita KS 40:58:00 13:10



PRAIRIE FIRE SPRING 5K  05/06/18
5K Overall Age Group

12 3617 CARY ANDERSON 58 M Wichita KS 42:52:00 13:47
13 3377 MARK HOLDEN 56 M Park City KS 44:41:00 14:22

Female 55‐59
1 3501 LORIE UNGER 55 F Valley Center KS 28:50:00 9:16
2 3558 LORA PATTON 57 F Wichita KS 30:14:00 9:43
3 3582 SHARON COLEMAN 56 F Valley Center KS 31:26:00 10:06
4 3480 SHARON WELDON 59 F Andover KS 32:30:00 10:27
5 3500 MARIBETH HAVRAN 56 F Wichita KS 32:33:00 10:28
6 3605 DIANE GREENLEAF‐KISNER 58 F Wichita KS 33:06:00 10:38
7 3103 MAGGIE TURKALI 58 F Wichita KS 33:44:00 10:51
8 3135 LISA GILPIN 55 F Wichita KS 33:53:00 10:54
9 3427 JANA NORTHCUTT 58 F Wichita KS 38:10:00 12:16

10 3436 TERESA RASH 55 F Colwich KS 38:38:00 12:25
11 3090 KRISTIN RASMUSSEN 55 F Wichita KS 40:29:00 13:01
12 3080 PAULA WHITE 56 F Wichita KS 40:31:00 13:02
13 3499 CHRISTINE ANDERSON 56 F Wichita KS 42:52:00 13:47
14 3025 MARY GAFFEY 55 F El Dorado KS 44:33:00 14:20
15 3438 JANET RICHEY 58 F Wichita KS 45:34:00 14:39
16 3453 MARY SENDALL 56 F Rose Hill KS 46:32:00 14:58
17 3575 LIZ HERRON 57 F Owasso OK 46:37:00 15:00
18 3131 JACKIE REMBOLDT 59 F Smithville MO 48:19:00 15:32
19 3342 JOYCE ENGLAND 57 F Wichita KS 52:53:00 17:01
20 3030 DAWN HARVEY 57 F Wichita KS 53:42:00 17:16
21 3459 YVONNE STONE 57 F Dexter KS 56:36:00 18:12
22 3510 CAROLYN PRESLEY 55 F Wichita KS 1:05:37 21:07
23 3355 LISA GLASS 55 F Wichita KS 1:05:39 21:07

Male 60‐64
1 3411 BOB MCANANY 61 M Hays KS 22:22 7:11
2 3525 ANDREW HUTTON 64 M Wichita KS 23:43 7:37
3 3456 MICHAEL SMITH 62 M Valley Center KS 24:43:00 7:57
4 3583 GARY WOOD 60 M Wichita KS 27:03:00 8:42
5 3570 DAVE FISH 62 M Wichita KS 28:39:00 9:13
6 3584 DELBERT FETTERS 61 M El Dorado KS 29:03:00 9:20
7 3118 DAVID SILHAN 61 M Wichita KS 29:27:00 9:28



PRAIRIE FIRE SPRING 5K  05/06/18
5K Overall Age Group

8 3145 DWIGHT SMITHERMAN 63 M Haviland KS 30:05:00 9:40
9 3622 TIM ROWE 62 M Salina KS 32:43:00 10:31

10 3567 CHRISTOPHER BLANCHARD 63 M Wichita KS 51:29:00 16:34
Female 60‐64

1 3437 SALLY RAY 61 F Winfield KS 37:46:00 12:09
2 3037 LINDA M. LUTZ 60 F El Dorado KS 44:34:00 14:20
3 3334 DUNNA DINGUS 62 F Wichita KS 45:50:00 14:45
4 3488 DEBBIE YORK 62 F Wilmore KS 48:39:00 15:39
5 3566 DONNA JOHNSON 62 F Wichita KS 48:40:00 15:39
6 3471 MARIE F VASQUEZ 63 F Wichita KS 51:50:00 16:40
7 3012 MARCY COLLINS 60 F Wichita KS 53:44:00 17:17
8 3446 DOROTHY RODWELL 63 F Caldwell ID 56:02:00 18:02

Male 65‐69
1 3618 DOUG JENKINS 67 M Wichita KS 28:02:00 9:01
2 3006 HENRY BITTLE 66 M Wichita KS 28:07:00 9:02
3 3490 DOUG ZELLER 65 M Haysville KS 30:36:00 9:50
4 3367 VAN HARROLD 66 M Wichita KS 31:46:00 10:13
5 3439 STEPHEN RIEDLINGER 68 M Baton Rouge LA 36:04:00 11:36

Female 65‐69
1 3396 BARBARA LEITNER 65 F Farmingtonfarmi NM 38:26:00 12:22
2 3027 MAGGIE GRAY 69 F Wichita KS 39:13:00 12:37
3 3391 PAM LANDGREN 67 F Wichita KS 40:01:00 12:52
4 3010 SANDRA CAREY 67 F Hutchinson KS 44:07:00 14:11
5 3107 SANDY BECK 65 F Wichita KS 48:44:00 15:41

Male 70‐74
1 3621 TERRY POLLOCK 70 M Hutchinson KS 35:06:00 11:17
2 3035 GARY JARCHOW 73 M Derby KS 37:47:00 12:09

Female 70‐74
1 3336 SHERYL DREVO 73 F Goddard KS 28:41:00 9:13

Male 75‐79
1 3322 JIM CHRISTENSEN 78 M Marion KS 30:34:00 9:50
2 3619 BENJAMIN JACOBSEN 78 M Wichita KS 31:11:00 10:02
3 3149 RICHARD BARR 75 M Pond Creek OK 40:58:00 13:11

Female 75‐79



PRAIRIE FIRE SPRING 5K  05/06/18
5K Overall Age Group

1 3069 MARCIA STEELE 76 F Wichita KS 38:35:00 12:25
2 3370 FRAN HAWLEY 75 F Grove OK 1:02:44 20:11

Male 80+
1 3482 RALPH WILLIAMS 82 M Wichita KS 49:08:00 15:48
2 3120 SAM LOGAN 83 M Winfield KS 1:13:01 23:29

Female 80+
1 3392 CAROLYN LANGENWALTER 80 F Wichita KS 41:13:00 13:15


